No. C 154187

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BOISE URBAN GARDEN SCHOOL, (BUGS), INC.
ERIN GUERRICABEITIA

2995 N. FIVE MILE ROAD

BOISE ID 83713

ERIN GUERRICABEITIA
2995 N. FIVE MILE ROAD

BOISE

83713

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MOLLY SEAMAN 4419 W. FREEMONT STREET
DIRECTOR KATIE MOONEY 805 HEARTHSTONE DRIVE
VICE PRESIDENT DEB HOLLERAN 4238 N. HACKBERRY WAY
DIRECTOR GREG MARTINEZ 507 BROOKDALE DR
DIRECTOR ANNE JESTADT 4621 ROWELL DRIVE
SECRETARY BETH SCHADD 5217 TURRET

DIRECTOR NATE PETERSON 3619 N 36TH STREET
TREASURER MEREDITH NEWTON 4944 E STEMWOOD STREET
PRESIDENT JOHN LARSON 1100 EL PELAR

DIRECTOR CAROLYN FRAZIER 1921 CATALDO DRIVE
DIRECTOR BETH SCHADD 5217 TURRET WAY

City
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE

State Country

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83706
83702
83702
83712
83703
83703
83703
83706
83702
83705
83703

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 154187

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Erin Guerricabeitia
Name (type or print): Erin Guerricabeitia

Date: 02/23/2015

Title: Executive Director

Processed 02/23/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




