No. C 154187		Due no later than Apr 30, 2015 Annual Report Form		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) ERIN GUERRICABEITIA			
Return to:								
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BOISE URBAN GARDEN SCHOOL, (BUGS), INC. ERIN GUERRICABEITIA 2995 N. FIVE MILE ROAD BOISE ID 83713		BOISE 83	2995 N. FIVE MILE ROAD BOISE 83713 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
4. Corporations: Enter Nar	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pro	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	MOLLY SEAMAN		4419 W. FREEMONT STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	KATIE MOONEY		805 HEARTHSTONE DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
VICE PRESIDENT	DEB HOLLERAN		4238 N. HACKBERRY WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	GREG MARTINEZ		507 BROOKDALE DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
DIRECTOR	ANNE JESTADT		4621 ROWELL DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
SECRETARY	BETH SCHADD		5217 TURRET	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
DIRECTOR	NATE PETERSON		3619 N 36TH STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
TREASURER	MEREDITH NEWTON		4944 E STEMWOOD STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
PRESIDENT	JOHN LARSON		1100 EL PELAR	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	CAROLYN FRAZIER		1921 CATALDO DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
DIRECTOR	BETH SCHADD		5217 TURRET WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Erin Guerricabeitia Date: 02/23/2015			15			
C 154187		Name (type or print): Erin Guerricabeitia			Title: Executive Director			
Processed 02/23/2015		* Electronically prov	vided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.				